1
AM4835EPAnalog Power
PRELIMINARY
Publication Order Number:
DS-AM4835E_C
These miniature surface mount MOSFETs utilize a
high cell density trench process to provide low
rDS(on) and to ensure minimal power loss and heat

Publication Order Number:
DS-AM4835E_C
Ordering information
• AM4835EP-T1-XX
– A: Analog Power
– M: MOSFET
– 4835: Part number
– E: ESD Protected
– P: P-Channel
– T1: Tape & reel
– XX: Blank: Standard
PF: Leadfree